The Back Porch Jetty Run

1/6/2024

1740 Scenic Hwy 98, Destin, FL 32541
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Name

Steven Cornelius
Jonah Berry
Myles Chojnowski
Marcus Budig
Ryan Linder

Allen Miller
Steven Donchey
Megan Smith
Barry Kirkwood
Jimmy Williams
Rajib Kamal
Anger Matthews
Grace Walsten
Josh Castle

Fil Piazza

David Carter Smith
Paula Piazza
Aiden Woodard
Mike Million
Cadence Garza
Valerie Hein
Dana Melger
Blake Janssens
Jennifer Caraway
Robert Hinajosa
Greg Gentile
Charles McKenzie
Dave Miller
Michelle Rekofsky
Julianna McCollick
Anatolie Munteanu
Erica Rasmussen
Gina Didier

Age  Sex

43
17
15
34
16
52
60
37
60
50
38
31
22
45
61
56
59
14
68
13
56
19
28
60
46
55
52
73
32
33
37
36
59
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Age Group

Overall Male

1M15-19
2M15-19
1M30-34
3M15-19

Male Master
Male G/Master
Overall Female

1M60-64
1M50-54
1M35-39
1F30-34
1F20-24
1M45-49
2M60-64
1M55-59

Female Master

1M10-14
1M65-69
1F10-14

Female G/Master

1F15-19
1M25-29
1F60-64
2M45-49
2M55-59
2M50-54
1M70-74
2F30-34
3F30-34
2M35-39
1F35-39
1F55-59

Time
3551
36:32
38:56
41:52
45:21
46:34
49:00
49:29
51:43
52:23
55:26
55:32
55:49
56:40
57.07
57:07
59:36

1:00:39
1:01:52
1:04:01
1:04:25
1:05:56
1:08:08
1:09:01
1:09:10
1:10:57
1:11:51
1:12:53
1:16:07
1:16:35
1:16:35
1:16:51
1:17:05



Place

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Race Director: Trey Horton

Name

Bill Christie
Victoria Bradley
Deborah Baker
Erica West
Lorien Anslow
Anne Samac
Lisa Roberts
Tara Woodard
Lillee Clark
Gregory Clark
Shane Woodard
Nancy Mann
Joan Forman
Alyson Garza
Dennis Samac
Scott Roberts

Age
76
54
58
33
40
61
51
47
65
65
42
77
82
45
64
54

Contact: runner7.ch@gmail.com

Sex
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Age Group

1IM75-79
1F50-54
2F55-59

1F40-44
2F60-64
2F50-54
1F45-49
1F65-69
2M65-69
1M40-44
1F75-79
1F80-+
2F45-49
3M60-64
3M50-54

Time
1:19:29
1:21:26
1:21:44
1:23:43
1:24:36
1:30:59
1:31:16
1:34:54
1:37:22
1:37:23
1:38:06
1:40:31
1:40:31
1:40:34
1:45:18
1:45:50



